
Bexhill Vacation Care Program April 2025 

 

Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April Wednesday 30th April 

Talent 
Show 

 
Show Off Your Talent of Choice 

– Dancing, Singing, Telling 
Jokes – All Welcome! 

 
PM Tea – Fruit & Snacks 

Provided 

Tennis 4 Ever 

Incursion – Cost: $15 
 

PM – Movie 
Marathon 

Popcorn Provided 

 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL BACK 

 

-Vacation Care service hours are 8am-6pm, pickups after 6pm will incur a late fee of a minimum of $10 per family.  

 

- Please provide lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink bottles, change of clothes, sunscreen, hats and covered shoes each day NO THONGS, NO BARE FEET;  

  NO HELMET, NO RIDE.  Free bus provided for excursions!  

 

-On excursion days, please sign children in by 9.00am and complete permission forms.  As Vacation Care excursions/incursion costs are based on the number of children booked in, if your child is 

absent for an excursion/incursion where a cost is involved, you will be invoiced this cost. 

 

Vacation Care is very busy, and bookings MUST be made in advance. As positions are limited and in high demand this is considered a permanent booking for the Vacation period. Absences will 

incur a full fee if less than 24 hrs is given. More than 24 hrs but less than 7 days = half fee. More than 7 days = no fee.  

Thank you for choosing NRCS OSHC.  ☺  

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April 

Easter Craft Day 
 

Sew Your Own 
Felt Bunnies & 

Easter Eggs 
Create a Clay Nature Basket 
Beading/Jewellery Making 

PM – Outside Games 

Science Day 

 
Test Your Taste Buds 

& Discover How to Create a 
Rainbow from Skittles as We 

Experiment With Food 

PM – Chalk Art  

Easter 
Cooking 

Making Our 
Own Rocky 

Road 
PM – Water Play (please 
bring a change of clothes) 

#Wheels Day 
 

*Technology 
Day 

 
Puzzles In Between 

 Good Friday 

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 24th April Friday 25th April 

Easter Monday 

Craft Morning 
Incursion – Cost: $12 

 
Art With Wings 

 
PM – Outdoor 

Play 

#Wheels Day  
  *Technology Day 

 
ANZAC 
Poppies 

Craft 

Lismore Roller World 

Excursion – 
Cost: $14 

Skate Hire inc.  
Depart @ 

9.30am 
PM - Movie 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

#Wheels Day: Bring your bike or scooter. Don’t forget - no 

helmet, no ride. No sharing wheels 

 *Technology Day: BYO device (e.g. iPad), G or PG games only, 

no WIFI. Devices stored when not in use 

** Limited spaces available ** 

For bookings & new enrolments please contact   Bexhill OSHC – 

0447 278 238 


